
E—B

Statement
of

Retiring-allowances
(Including

Allowances
to

Widows
and

Children)
for
the

Period

1st
February,

1945,
to

31st
March,

1948

6

(1)

(

2
)

Details
of

Column
(2).

Retiring-allowances.

Allowances
to—

Total
Allowances.

,

,

,,
r

„

Ordinary

Extended

Mwlicaih-
widows.

Children.

Particulars.

A
Se
or

Service.
Provisions.

Unfit,

Number.

Number.

Number.

Number.

Number.

,
,

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Annual

-
Annual

lotai.
Rate

_Rate
_

Bate

Rate.
No.

Bate.

Rate.

M.

F.

M.

F.

M.
F.

M.

F.

M.
F.

£

£

£

£

£

£

Allowances
asat
31st
January,

656
1,753

2,409.
3.78,976
424

1,080
305,735
56
67

19,187
120
167

39,116
382

12,000
56
57

2,938

1945Allowances
granted
during
the
214
352
566

138,280
114

274
113,179

26
19

9,224
51
25

13,951
19

938
23
15

988

period
at

retirement
ordecease

of
contributors Allowances

granted
during

the

30

38

68

3,551..........••
65

3,395
5

1

156

period
to
widows

and
children

of
deceased

annuitants Totals

....
900
2,143
3,043
520,807
538

1,354
418,914
82
86
28,411
171

192
53,067
463

16,333
84
73

4,082

Allowances
discontinued

during
135
179

314
55,113
91

92

43,905
15

5

3,495
13
10

3,917
58

3,016
16
14

780

the
period Allowances

existing
at
31st
765
1,964

2,729
465,694
447

1,262
375,009
67
81
24,916
158
182

49,150
405

13,317
68
59

3,302

March,
1948

1


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

