Statement of Retiring-allowances (Including Allowances to Widows and Children) for the Period 1st February, 1945, to 31st March, 1948

(1)		(7)							Details	(3) Details of Column (2).	:) <i>umi</i>	क्षे					
						R	etiring	-allov	Retiring-allowances.					Allowa	Allowances to—	0	
Particulars.	Total	Total Allowances.	ż		Ordinary Age or Service.	ry rvice.	By	Extended Provisions.		я ⁻	Medically Unfit.	».		Widows,		Children.	ä
	Number.		Annual	N.	Number.	Annual	Number.	oer.	Annual	Number.		Annual		Annual	Number.	ber.	Annual
	M. F.	Total.	Bate.	, .	<u> </u>	Rate.	Ä.	<u>.</u>	Rate.		<u>-:</u>	Rate.		Rate.	Ŋ.	윤.	Rate.
Allowances as at 31st January.	656 1.75	1.753 2.409	£ 378.976 424	124		£ 1,080 305,735	56	67	£ 19,187 120 167	85	<u></u> <u></u>	£ 39,116	25 28 28 28	£ 12,000	92	15	£ 2,938
Allowances granted during the	214 352	5 566	138,280 114	114	274	274 113,179	56	19	9.224	ži		13,951	<u>2</u> .	938	23	55	886
of contributors Allowances granted during the period to widows and children of deceased annuitants	38	89	3,551	:	:		:	;	•	:	:	:	33	3,395	10	_	156
Totals Allowances discontinued during the period	900 2,14	3 3,043	2,143 3,043 520,807 538 179 314 55,113 91	938	1,354	1,354 418,914 92 43,905	2.2	£ 10 € 10	86 28.411 171 192 53,067 5 3.495 13 10 3,917	121	3! S	3,067	163 58 58	3,016	84 16	73	4,082
Allowances existing at 31st March, 1948	765 1,96	4 2.729	465,694	11+	1.262	1,964 2,729 465,694 447 1,262 375,009 67	29	<u>x</u>	81 24,916 158 182 49,150 405 13,317	158 1	31 21	9,150	1 0.7	13,317	89	59	3,302